Ky6ok MAY MMP "®OK" no nnaeaHuto. ITAM | - Ha cnnHe

MutkapaHTa, 22.10.2023

AucTtaHuua 18
16.03.2024

25m battepdnsii

2013 v monoxe
Pesynbtatsl

Oukm: FINA 2022

MecTo

2014 v monoxe, eBoYku

1. CAYKKOHEH Kunpa

2. BAPKOBA Bapsapa
3. IOPbEBA Anuca

4. TTABJIOBA [apbs

5. CMMPHOBA MunaHa

2013 n monoxe, Masbunku

MYPOB OMuTpuii
BEHEAVKTOB Makcum
KY3NYEB Muxaun
3blKOB ApTém
PAVICKNO dépnop
OOTAOVH AmunTtpuii
TEMNEPWMKOB PomaH
YCTUHOBWY Hukonaii

ONo O~ WNE

fogq  KomaHga

15  WIbUH - XMWY
14  AY CMP "®OK"
14  WIbUH - XMWY
14 XMWY E.H.

15 AY CMP "®oOK"

13 AY CMP "®OK"

13 EBAOKVMMOBA M.A.
14 AY CMP "®OK"

13 EBAOKMMOBA M.A.
14 WIbWH - XMWY
13 WIbWH - XMWY
16  WIbWH - XMWY
13 EBAOKMMOBA M.A.

3asB. Bp

30.60
30.04
31.30
32.90
30.48

25.00
25.00
27.91
25.00
31.30
28.20
37.30
32.00

Bpema  Oukn Paspag

24.78 92
27.96 64
29.00 57
30.18 50
30.68 48
20.21 116
20.71 108
21.40 98
23.00 79
24.93 62
25.43 58
27.25 47
30.50 33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Republic of Karelia
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